22

23

24

Tragerschraubenset

Mutter

Temperatur Regeleinheit

Regeleinheit fir vertauschte An-

schliisse

ORing 25x2,5

O-Ring 25x1,5

O-Ring 20x1,5

Mutter

Absperreinheit inkl. Umsteller

Schraubenset

ORing 36x2

ORing 16x2

Q6454000

Q8913000

8282000

@2373000

Q2146000

28146000

98197000

@5255000

8283000

96525000

@8156000

8133000



